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Corrida 1 Euroindy 0,880 Km
Treinos 04-03-2018 09:25 . ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 49.249 +0.483 10:14:13.069 13 49.098 +0.201 10:19:49.555
(12) Kart Old School 7 49.218 +0.452 10:15:02.287 14 49.060 +0.163 10:20:38.615
1 1:04.163 +15.407 10:09:47.338 8 48.766 - 10:15:51.053 15 49.118 +0.221 10:21:27.733
2 53.056 +4.300 10:10:40.394 9 49.046 +0.280 10:16:40.099 16 48.956 +0.059 10:22:16.689
3 52.230 +3.474 10:11:32.624 10 49.152 +0.386 10:17:29.251 17 50.254 +1.357 10:23:06.943
4 51.985 +3.229 10:12:24.609 11 48.913 +0.147 10:18:18.164 18 49.066 +0.169 10:23:56.009
5 52.016 +3.260 10:13:16.625 12 49.079 +0.313 10:19:07.243 19 48.897 - 10:24:44.906
6 50.869 +2.113 10:14:07.494 13 48.995 +0.229 10:19:56.238
7 50.724 +1.968 10:14:58.218 14 49.017 +0.251 10:20:45.255 (7) Racing Aces
8 50.065 +1.309 10:15:48.283 15 48.97 +0.205 10:21:34.226 1 1:01.433 +12.485 10:09:53.904
9 50.093 +1.337 10:16:38.376 16 49.271 +0.505 10:22:23.497 2 52.183 +3.235 10:10:46.087
10 1:08.219 +19.463 10:17:46.595 17 49.466 +0.700 10:23:12.963 3 50.849 +1.901 10:11:36.936
1 55.296 +6.540 10:18:41.891 18 48.998 +0.232 10:24:01.961 4 50.291 +1.343 10:12:27.227
12 49.736 +0.980 10:19:31.627 5 49.933 +0.985 10:13:17.160
13 49.196 +0.440 10:20:20.823 (3) Santogal Loures 6 49.920 +0.972 10:14:07.080
14 49.316 +0.560 10:21:10.139 1 1:01.870 +13.076 10:09:47.917 7 49.827 +0.879 10:14:56.907
15 49.010 +0.254 10:21:59.149 2 52.826 +4.032 10:10:40.743 8 1:10.736 +21.788 10:16:07.643
16 49.580 +0.824 10:22:48.729 3 52.237 +3.443 10:11:32.980 9 54.543 +5.595 10:17:02.186
17 48.933 +0.177 10:23:37.662 4 50.948 +2.154 10:12:23.928 10 49.504 +0.556 10:17:51.690
18 48.756 - 10:24:26.418 5 50.672 +1.878 10:13:14.600 1 49.664 +0.716 10:18:41.354
6 49.727 +0.933 10:14:04.327 12 50.892 +1.944 10:19:32.246
(9) RATM 7 49.478 +0.684 10:14:53.805 13 49.326 +0.378 10:20:21.572
1 1:01.038 +12.279 10:09:47.590 8 49.128 +0.334 10:15:42.933 14 49.309 +0.361 10:21:10.881
2 53.732 +4.973 10:10:41.322 9 49.333 +0.539 10:16:32.266 15 49.553 +0.605 10:22:00.434
3 52.539 +3.780 10:11:33.861 10 1:23.347 +34.553 10:17:55.613 16 49.194 +0.246 10:22:49.628
4 50.867 +2.108 10:12:24.728 1 54.857 +6.063 10:18:50.470 17 48.948 - 10:23:38.576
5 50.384 +1.625 10:13:15.112 12 49.535 +0.741 10:19:40.005 18 49.262 +0.314 10:24:27.838
6 49.706 +0.947 10:14:04.818 13 49.631 +0.837 10:20:29.636
7 49.464 +0.705 10:14:54.282 14 49.878 +1.084 10:21:19.514 (5) Mambo N1 Racing Team
8 49.456 +0.697 10:15:43.738 15 49.272 +0.478 10:22:08.786 1 1:03.908 +14.929 10:09:48.317
9 49.848 +1.089 10:16:33.586 16 49.255 +0.461 10:22:58.041 2 53.282 +4.303 10:10:41.599
10 49.020 +0.261 10:17:22.606 17 48.794 - 10:23:46.835 3 52.186 +3.207 10:11:33.785
1 49.002 +0.243 10:18:11.608 18 49.204 +0.410 10:24:36.039 4 53.745 +4.766 10:12:27.530
12 49.576 +0.817 10:19:01.184 5 51.739 +2.760 10:13:19.269
13 49.013 +0.254 10:19:50.197 (15) Kartodromo do Montijo 6 50.077 +1.098 10:14:09.346
14 49.371 +0.612 10:20:39.568 1 1:02.153 +13.288 10:09:53.909 7 52.072 +3.093 10:15:01.418
15 49.241 +0.482 10:21:28.809 2 52.936 +4.071 10:10:46.845 8 48.979 - 10:15:50.397
16 48.815 +0.056 10:22:17.624 3 1:46.541 +57.676 10:12:33.386 9 1:16.943 +27.964 10:17:07.340
17 49.123 +0.364 10:23:06.747 4 59.628 +10.763 10:13:33.014 10 56.337 +7.358 10:18:03.677
18 49.008 +0.249 10:23:55.755 5 50.565 +1.700 10:14:23.579 1 49.976 +0.997 10:18:53.653
19 48.759 - 10:24:44.514 6 49.580 +0.715 10:15:13.159 12 49.752 +0.773 10:19:43.405
7 49.810 +0.945 10:16:02.969 13 49.881 +0.902 10:20:33.286
(11) BLG Sport 8 59.534 +10.669 10:17:02.503 14 49.631 +0.652 10:21:22.917
1 1:01.620 +12.857 10:09:52.119 9 49.492 +0.627 10:17:51.995 15 49.491 +0.512 10:22:12.408
2 51.337 +2.574 10:10:43.456 10 49.624 +0.759 10:18:41.619 16 50.300 +1.321 10:23:02.708
3 51.793 +3.030 10:11:35.249 11 49.350 +0.485 10:19:30.969 17 49.489 +0.510 10:23:52.197
4 50.621 +1.858 10:12:25.870 12 49.161 +0.296 10:20:20.130 18 50.078 +1.099 10:24:42.275
5 50.001 +1.238 10:13:15.871 13 49.271 +0.406 10:21:09.401
6 49.506 +0.743 10:14:05.377 14 49.033 +0.168 10:21:58.434 (14) LFORM Racing
7 49.141 +0.378 10:14:54.518 15 50.549 +1.684 10:22:48.983 1 1:08.773 +19.745 10:09:48.857
8 49.418 +0.655 10:15:43.936 16 48.990 +0.125 10:23:37.973 2 54.390 +5.362 10:10:43.247
9 49.004 +0.241 10:16:32.940 17 48.865 - 10:24:26.838 3 51.845 +2.817 10:11:35.092
10 48.794 +0.031 10:17:21.734 ) 4 51.192 +2.164 10:12:26.284
11 2:38.754 +1:49.991 10:20:00.488 (8) RAces by Palocar 5 51.615 +2.587 10:13:17.899
12 1:09.985 +21.222 10:21:10.473 1 1:03.955 +15.058 10:09:49.387 6 49.967 +0.939 10:14:07.866
13 49.243 +0.480 10:21:59.716 2 52.565 +3.668 10:10:41.952 7 49.906 +0.878 10:14:57.772
14 48.836 +0.073 10:22:48.552 3 51.686 +2.789 10:11:33.638 8 1:12.766 +23.738 10:16:10.538
15 48.763 - 10:23:37.315 4 50.809 +1.912 10:12:24.447 9 53.942 +4.914 10:17:04.480
16 51.741 +2.978 10:24:29.056 5 49.857 +0.960 10:13:14.304 10 49.532 +0.504 10:17:54.012
6 49.863 +0.966 10:14:04.167 11 49.345 +0.317 10:18:43.357
(16) Nova Racing Team 7 49.857 +0.960 10:14:54.024 12 49.884 +0.856 10:19:33.241
1 59.815 +11.049 10:09:55.910 8 49.328 +0.431 10:15:43.352 13 49.120 +0.092 10:20:22.361
2 52.431 +3.665 10:10:48.341 9 50.075 +1.178 10:16:33.427 14 49.122 +0.094 10:21:11.483
3 55.601 +6.835 10:11:43.942 10 48.922 +0.025 10:17:22.349 15 49.453 +0.425 10:22:00.936
4 50.173 +1.407 10:12:34.115 1 48.962 +0.065 10:18:11.311 16 49.072 +0.044 10:22:50.008
5 49.705 +0.939 10:13:23.820 12 49.146 +0.249 10:19:00.457 17 49.028 - 10:23:39.036
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Corrida 1 Euroindy 0,880 Km
Treinos 04-03-2018 09:25 . ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
18 49.125 +0.097 10:24:28.161 10 50.250 +0.469 10:17:32.055
11 50.079 +0.298 10:18:22.134
(10) Os Kartugas 12 49.965 +0.184 10:19:12.099
1 1:01.187 +11.892 10:09:55.985 13 49.887 +0.106 10:20:01.986
2 53.404 +4.109 10:10:49.389 14 49.946 +0.165 10:20:51.932
3 52.084 +2.789 10:11:41.473 15 50.178 +0.397 10:21:42.110
4 52.418 +3.123 10:12:33.891 16 50.264 +0.483 10:22:32.374
5 51.235 +1.940 10:13:25.126 17 50.115 +0.334 10:23:22.489
6 50.438 +1.143 10:14:15.564 18 49.781 - 10:24:12.270
7 50.426 +1.131 10:15:05.990
8 1:28.499 +39.204 10:16:34.489 (18) Merlett Racing Team
9 56.252 +6.957 10:17:30.741 1 1:58.645 +1:08.266 10:13:19.294
10 50.223 +0.928 10:18:20.964 2 59.933 +9.554 10:14:19.227
11 50.353 +1.058 10:19:11.317 3 52.115 +1.736 10:15:11.342
12 50.008 +0.713 10:20:01.325 4 52.228 +1.849 10:16:03.570
13 49.599 +0.304 10:20:50.924 5 50.956 +0.577 10:16:54.526
14 49.461 +0.166 10:21:40.385 6 50.917 +0.538 10:17:45.443
15 49.511 +0.216 10:22:29.896 7 57.187 +6.808 10:18:42.630
16 49.454 +0.159 10:23:19.350 8 50.500 +0.121 10:19:33.130
17 49.295 - 10:24:08.645 9 50.379 - 10:20:23.509
10 50.513 +0.134 10:21:14.022
(32) Karters Team 11 51.001 +0.622 10:22:05.023
1 1:08.529 +18.976 10:09:58.152 12 50.531 +0.152 10:22:55.554
2 52.197 1+2.644 10:10:50.349 13 50.765 +0.386 10:23:46.319
3 51.340 +1.787 10:11:41.689 14 57.144 +6.765 10:24:43.463
4 51.100 +1.547 10:12:32.789
5 51.464 +1.911 10:13:24.253
6 2:06.787 +1:17.234 10:15:31.040
7 1:03.279 +13.726 10:16:34.319
8 49.767 +0.214 10:17:24.086
9 49.553 - 10:18:13.639
10 49.630 +0.077 10:19:03.269
11 49.714 +0.161 10:19:52.983
12 49.602 +0.049 10:20:42.585
13 49.569 +0.016 10:21:32.154
14 2:19.691 +1:30.138 10:23:51.845
15 51.074 +1.521 10:24:42.919
(29) Fit 4 You (Rio Mouro)
1 58.335 +8.698 10:09:55.638
2 52.558 +2.921 10:10:48.196
3 50.784 +1.147 10:11:38.980
4 50.335 +0.698 10:12:29.315
5 50.839 +1.202 10:13:20.154
6 50.088 +0.451 10:14:10.242
7 49.964 +0.327 10:15:00.206
8 49.637 - 10:15:49.843
9 50.122 +0.485 10:16:39.965
10 49.893 +0.256 10:17:29.858
11 2:01.497 +1:11.860 10:19:31.355
12 54.744 +5.107 10:20:26.099
13 50.943 +1.306 10:21:17.042
14 1:25.351 +35.714 10:22:42.393
15 55.146 +5.509 10:23:37.539
16 50.709 +1.072 10:24:28.248
(2) Fitcarcavelos
1 1:01.452 +11.671 10:09:49.163
2 53.816 +4.035 10:10:42.979
3 51.414 +1.633 10:11:34.393
4 51.723 +1.942 10:12:26.116
5 52.588 +2.807 10:13:18.704
6 50.487 +0.706 10:14:09.191
7 50.121 +0.340 10:14:59.312
8 50.354 +0.573 10:15:49.666
9 52.139 +2.358 10:16:41.805
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